504433606 06/27/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4480307

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
CARBON REVOLUTION PTY LTD			05/11/2017	
RECEIVING PARTY I	ΔΤΔ			
Name:				
Street Address:	LEVEL 9	LEVEL 9, 550 BOURKE STREET		
City:		MELBOURNE, VICTORIA		
State/Country:	AUSTRA	AUSTRALIA		
Postal Code:	3000	3000		
	I			
PROPERTY NUMBEI	RS Total: 3			
Property Type		Number		
Patent Number:		726617		
Patent Number:		726618		
Patent Number:		722935		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (412)		110)255 6501		
	•	12)355-6501 I he e-mail address first; if that is	unsuccessful. it will be sent	
using a fax number,		if that is unsuccessful, it will be		
		123556423		
•		viuspatents@klgates.com		
•		L GATES LLP - ROBERTO CAPRIOTTI		
		10 SIXTH AVENUE		
		&L GATES CENTER		
Address Line 4:	Р	ITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15	5222-2613	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		120199/120220/120201	120199/120220/120201	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		ROBERTO CAPRIOTTI	ROBERTO CAPRIOTTI	
SIGNATURE:		/Roberto Capriotti/	/Roberto Capriotti/	
DATE SIGNED:		06/27/2017	06/27/2017	
Total Attachments: 1				

Form **251**

Hwl Ebsworth Pty. Ltd. Attn: Ari Schachna Sam Dwyer PO Box 3 Collins Street West VIC 8007

Remove this top section if desired before framing

Certificate of Registration on Conversion to a Public Company ASIC



This is to certify that

CARBON REVOLUTION PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 128 274 653

on the eleventh day of May 2017 converted to a public company.

The name of the company is now

CARBON REVOLUTION LIMITED

Australian Company Number 128 274 653

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the first day of November, 2007.

> Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this eleventh day of May, 2017.

y. Actor

Greg Medcraft Chairman

RECORDED: 06/27/2017

PATENT REEL: 043016 FRAME: 0035